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VĚŠÁK 2

ZÁKLADNÍ POHLEDY

Měřítko:

Střední škola
Kateřinky - Liberec, s.r.o.

Horská 167, Liberec  460 14

Datum zadání:

Datum odevzdání:

Kreslil:

Kontroloval:

Název výrobku:

Obsah výkresu:

Stud. obor:

Třída:

Šk. rok:

Číslo výkresu:

VÁCLAV KULHÁNEK

TRUHLÁŘ

3.TR

2024/2025

2024-02/1

1.10.2024

25.10.2024

KA2_2024_LIBEREC

ROMAN BEČKA
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